
GO1 Horse City Time Class
ALYSSA BIGON TRAGICEPICAMAZING (DIXIE) WOODWORD 3.09 1st Place $946.13
CASSIDY KELLY METELEMUNDO SULPHUR 3.37 2nd Place $788.44

MOLLY HAMILTON BET SHESA SUGER CAT SHAWNEE 3.85 3rd Place $630.75
MCKINLEY CROFFUT LYDIA BOYNTON 3.96
BRANDI MCDOWELL METALLIC RIO MOORELAND 4

MICAH SAMPLES IC METALLIC HEAVEN ABILENE 4.08
ALYSSA BIGON VF MEDICINE MAN WOODWARD 4.16 2D1 $473.06

ABIGAYLE WILLIAMS SISTER GOOSE BLOSSOM 4.61 2D2 $157.69
BRONC EVANS JE MISS SHINEY KITTY FAIRVIEW 4.61 2D2 $157.69

ANGELA BARTLEY BUENO PEPPY JAY MUSKOGEE 5.05
MOLLY HAMILTON LITTLE RED FERN STILLWATER 5.81

BANDEE TUBBS SLIM ST, GEORGE 5.93
AMANDA BROOKS MISSOURI HICKORY ADVANCE 999.99
KENDYL ROGERS GGG SUNFROSTED FILLY CRESCENT 999.99

BRYLEE ZOOK PEPPY CATTILAC GARNETT 999.99
TAYLN WRIGHT KC SHES A SMOKER CANADIAN 999.99

TIA DANKER JACKS SUMMER SPEED BRISTOW 999.99
MIRANDA ARNDT REYZIN AN EYEBROW HAZEL 999.99
LARA MCCOMBS RR MERADA GOLD LADY WILLARD 999.99

MICHELLE WILSON MC EL PEP N FLYO OSAGE CITY 999.99
BRITTANY EYMER A SHINING EFFORT STEPHENVILLE 999.99

GO2 horse Owner Time Class Earnings
CASSIDY KELLY METELEMUNDO CASSIDY KELLY 2.84 1st Place $946.13

MOLLY HAMILTON LITTLE RED FERN LENA JO SWANSON 3.05 2nd Place $788.44
BRITTANY EYMER A SHINING EFFORT BRITTANY EYMER 3.36 3rd Place $630.75

ABIGAYLE WILLIAMS SISTER GOOSE ABIGAYLE WILLIAMS 3.37
MIRANDA ARNDT REYZIN AN EYEBROW BOB LOOSENORT 3.4

BRANDI MCDOWELL METALLIC RIO ETHAN MCDOWELL 3.85 $473.06
TAYLN WRIGHT KC SHES A SMOKER TAYLN WRIGHT 4.07 $315.38

MICHELLE WILSON MC EL PEP N FLYO COLE AND MICHELLE WILSON4.12
MOLLY HAMILTON BET SHESA SUGER CAT MOLLY HAMILTON 4.24

MCKINLEY CROFFUT LYDIA TRAVIS FITZSIMMONS 4.31
TIA DANKER JACKS SUMMER SPEED CLAY ARMSTRONG 5.05

MICAH SAMPLES IC METALLIC HEAVEN MICAH SAMPLES 5.41
ALYSSA BIGON VF MEDICINE MAN ALYSSA BIGGON 5.59

ANGELA BARTLEY BUENO PEPPY JAY CLAY MEYERS 5.97
ALYSSA BIGON TRAGICEPICAMAZING (DIXIE) ALYSSA BIGGON 6.54

KENDYL ROGERS GGG SUNFROSTED FILLY AUSTIN 6.96
BANDEE TUBBS SLIM BANDEE TUBBS 999.99

LARA MCCOMBS RR MERADA GOLD LADY PHILLIP ROSE 999.99
BRYLEE ZOOK PEPPY CATTILAC BRYLEE ZOOK 999.99

AMANDA BROOKS MISSOURI HICKORY SCOTT AND AMANDA BROOKS999.99
BRONC EVANS JE MISS SHINEY KITTY BRONC EVANS 999.99

FUTURITY AVG Horse Owner Splits Time Class
CASSIDY KELLY METELEMUNDO CASSIDY KELLY 3.37 / 2.84 6.21 1st Place $1,261.50

BRANDI MCDOWELL METALLIC RIO ETHAN MCDOWELL 4 / 3.85 7.85 2nd Place $1,051.25
ABIGAYLE WILLIAMS SISTER GOOSE ABIGAYLE WILLIAMS3.37 / 4.61 7.98 3rd Place $841.00
MOLLY HAMILTON BET SHESA SUGER CAT MOLLY HAMILTON4.24 / 3.85 8.09 4th Place $630.75

MCKINLEY CROFFUT LYDIA TRAVIS FITZSIMMONS4.31 / 3.96 8.27 5th Place $420.50



MOLLY HAMILTON LITTLE RED FERN LENA JO SWANSON3.05 / 5.81 8.86
MICAH SAMPLES IC METALLIC HEAVEN MICAH SAMPLES4.08 / 5.41 9.49

ALYSSA BIGON TRAGICEPICAMAZING (DIXIE) ALYSSA BIGGON3.09 / 6.54 9.63
ALYSSA BIGON VF MEDICINE MAN ALYSSA BIGGON4.16 / 5.59 9.75

ANGELA BARTLEY BUENO PEPPY JAY CLAY MEYERS 5.05 / 5.97 11.02
BRITTANY EYMER A SHINING EFFORT BRITTANY EYMER999.99 / 3.361,003.35
MIRANDA ARNDT REYZIN AN EYEBROW BOB LOOSENORT3.4 / 999.991,003.39
TAYLN WRIGHT KC SHES A SMOKER TAYLN WRIGHT999.99 / 4.071,004.06

MICHELLE WILSON MC EL PEP N FLYO COLE AND MICHELLE WILSON4.12 / 999.991,004.11
BRONC EVANS JE MISS SHINEY KITTY BRONC EVANS4.61 / 999.991,004.60

TIA DANKER JACKS SUMMER SPEED CLAY ARMSTRONG999.99 / 5.051,005.04
BANDEE TUBBS SLIM BANDEE TUBBS5.93 / 999.991,005.92

KENDYL ROGERS GGG SUNFROSTED FILLY AUSTIN 6.96 / 999.991,006.95
AMANDA BROOKS MISSOURI HICKORY SCOTT AND AMANDA BROOKS999.99 / 999.991,999.98
LARA MCCOMBS RR MERADA GOLD LADY PHILLIP ROSE999.99 / 999.991,999.98

BRYLEE ZOOK PEPPY CATTILAC BRYLEE ZOOK999.99 / 999.991,999.98


